Nbruns

Bruns Omnibusverkehr GmbH, Bruns Allee 1, 26316 Varel, Tel.: 04451 / 924100 www.reisefreunde.de
Samstag Mittwoch
741 743 745 747 749 757 753 755
Hinweise
Neustadtgddens, Friedhof 18:30 19:30 20:30 09:00 10:00 11:00 15:30 16:30
Altgédens, Haltestelle 18:33 19:33 20:33 09:03 10:03 11:03 15:33 16:33
Horsten, Kirche 18:36 19:36 20:36 09:06 10:06 11:06 15:36 16:36
Horsten, Grundschule 18:38 19:38 20:38 09:08 10:08 11:08 15:38 16:38
Horsten, Genossenschaft 18:39 19:39 20:39 09:09 10:09 11:09 15:39 16:39
Horsten, Elektro Ménk 18:41 19:41 20:41 09:11  10:11 11:11 15:41 16:41
Zetel, IGS 18:50 19:50 20:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 15:50 16:50

‘\l/bruns

Omnibusverkehr GmbH

Verkehrsbeschrankungen

Hinweise

274 Sonderfahrplan zum Zeteler Markt PV E D4

Bruns Omnibusverkehr GmbH, Bruns Allee 1, 26316 Varel, Tel.: 04451 / 924100 www.reisefreunde.de

Samstag

Sonntag

Mittwoch

742

744

746 748 750

752 754 756

760 762 764 766 768 770 772

Zetel, IGS

Horsten, Elektro Ménk
Horsten, Genossenschaft
Horsten, Grundschule
Horsten, Kirche
Altgdédens, Haltestelle
Neustadtgddens, Friedhof

A - Nur Ausstieg

19:10 20:10 21:00 22:30 23:30
A 19:15 A 20:15 A 21:05 A 22:35 A 23:35
A19:17 A20:17 A 21:07 A 22:37 A 23:37
A 19:18 A 20:18 A 21:08 A 22:38 A 23:38
A 19:20 A 20:20 A 21:10 A 22:40 A 23:40
A 19:23 A20:23 A21:13 A22:43 A 23:43
A 19:30 A 20:30 A 21:20 A 22:50 A 23:50

00:30 01:30 02:30
A 00:35 A 01:35 A 02:35
A 00:37 A 01:37 A 02:37
A 00:38 A 01:38 A 02:38
A 00:40 A01:40 A 02:40
A 00:43 A01:43 A 02:43
A 00:50 A 01:50 A 02:50

15:10 16:10 17:10 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30
A15:15 A16:15 A17:15 A 18:35 A 19:35 A 20:35 A 21:35
A15:17 A16:17 A17:17 A18:37 A 19:37 A 20:37 A 21:37
A15:18 A16:18 A 17:18 A 18:38 A 19:38 A 20:38 A 21:38
A 15:20 A16:20 A 17:20 A 18:40 A 19:40 A 20:40 A 21:40
A15:23 A16:23 A17:23 A 18:43 A 19:43 A 20:43 A 21:43
A 15:30 A 16:30 A 17:30 A 18:50 A 19:50 A 20:50 A 21:50




